
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1)
PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 350.346,00      28.999,06      28.999,06              -                               28.999,06             19/02/2021 04/02/2021

Fevereiro 351.022,66      28.999,06      28.999,06              -                               28.999,06             19/03/2021 02/03/2021

Março 351.082,00      28.999,06      28.999,06              -                               28.999,06             20/04/2021 05/04/2021

Abril 347.796,00      28.999,06      28.999,06              -                               28.999,06             20/05/2021 03/05/2021

Maio 347.796,00      28.999,06      28.999,06              -                               28.999,06             18/06/2021 08/06/2021

Junho 347.796,00      28.999,06      28.999,06              -                               28.999,06             20/07/2021 06/07/2021

Julho 347.796,00      28.999,06      28.999,06              -                               28.999,06             20/08/2021 09/08/2021

Agosto 350.396,00      28.999,06      28.999,06              -                               28.999,06             17/09/2021 03/09/2021

Setembro 342.608,00      28.843,16      28.843,16              -                               28.843,16             20/10/2021 20/10/2021

Outubro 342.608,00      28.843,16      28.843,16              -                               28.843,16             19/11/2021 19/11/2021

Novembro 342.808,00      28.861,16      28.861,16              -                               28.861,16             17/12/2021 20/12/2021

Dezembro 342.808,00      28.861,16      28.861,16              -                               28.861,16             20/01/2022 20/01/2022

13º Salário 327.629,31      27.116,84      27.116,84              -                               27.116,84             17/12/2021 20/12/2021

Total 4.492.491,97   374.517,96    374.517,96            -                               374.517,96           
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS DATA DE 

VENCIMENTO

DATA DE 

REPASSE

Janeiro 350.346,00       73.037,16          73.037,16                 461,43                   72.575,73              -                       19/02/2021 04/02/2021

Fevereiro 351.022,66       73.714,75          73.714,75                 461,43                   73.253,32              -                       19/03/2021 02/03/2021

Março 351.082,00       73.548,72          73.548,72                 410,16                   73.138,56              -                       20/04/2021 05/04/2021

Abril 347.796,00       73.037,16          73.037,16                 410,16                   72.627,00              -                       20/05/2021 03/05/2021

Maio 347.796,00       73.037,16          73.037,16                 358,89                   72.678,27              -                       18/06/2021 08/06/2021

Junho 347.796,00       73.037,16          73.037,16                 358,89                   72.678,27              -                       20/07/2021 06/07/2021

Julho 347.796,00       73.037,16          73.037,16                 358,89                   72.678,27              -                       20/08/2021 09/08/2021

Agosto 350.396,00       73.037,16          73.037,16                 358,89                   72.678,27              -                       17/09/2021 03/09/2021

Setembro 342.608,00       71.947,68          71.947,68                 307,62                   71.640,06              -                       20/10/2021 20/10/2021

Outubro 342.608,00       71.947,68          71.947,68                 307,62                   71.640,06              -                       19/11/2021 19/11/2021

Novembro 342.808,00       71.989,68          71.989,68                 358,89                   71.630,79              -                       17/12/2021 20/12/2021

Dezembro 342.808,00       71.989,68          71.989,68                 307,62                   71.682,06              -                       20/01/2022 20/01/2022

13º Salário 327.629,31       68.802,15          68.802,15                 -                         68.802,15              -                       17/12/2021 20/12/2021

Total 4.492.491,97    942.163,30        942.163,30               4.460,49                937.702,81            -                       
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